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Month No. of 

Working 
days 

Units No. of periods Weight age 

MARCH 8 

Unit-6(IED) 
Indian Economic 
Development on the eve of 
Independence. 
UNIT-4(MACRO) 
Government Budget and 
the economy. 

 
 

6 
 
 

3 

 
 

12 
 
 
 

06 

 
APRIL 

 
22 

UNIT-6(IED) 
Indian Economy (1950-
1990) 
MACRO:UNIT-2  
Money and Banking 
 UNIT-7(IED) 
Poverty 
 

 
10 

 
 

10 
 

5 

 
 
 

06 
 

20 

 
 
 

JUNE 

 
 
 

18 

Unit-1(MACRO) 
Basic concepts of National 
Income. 
Measurement of National 
Income 
 
I Unit Test revision 

 
20 

 
 
 
 

4 

 
 
 

10 

 
 
 
 

 JULY 
 

 
 
 
 

 26 

Revision & I Unit test  
UNIT-7(IED) 
Human capital formation. 
Rural Development 
Unit-5 (MACRO) 
Balance of Payments. 
Foreign Exchange Rate 
 

06 
 

05 
05 

 
 

08 

 
 
 
 
 

06 
 
 
 

AUGUST 21 

UNIT-7(IED) 
Employment  
UNIT-6(IED) 
Economic reforms since 
1991  
Project work 
Unit-7 
Determination of Income 
and Employment. 

03 
 
 

03 
 

03 
 

15 

 
 
 
 
 

20 
 

12 
 
 
 

September 17 Revision & 
 
I Term Examination   
 

05 
 

12 

 



Month 
No. of 

working 
days 

Units No of periods. Weight age 

 
OCTOBER 

18 

UNIT-7 (IED) 
Environment and 
Sustainable development. 
 
Infrastructure. 
Project work 
 

 
06 

 
 

09 
05 

 
 
 
 
 

 
NOVEMBER 

23 

Unit-8 (IED)  
Development experience 
of India. 
Revision & 
 Preparatory 
Examination(FULL 
PORTION) 

 
06 

 
 

06 
 

10 
 
 

08 
 
 

DECEMBER 18 

Preparatory 
Examination(contd..) 
Revision :  Part- A 

 

08 
 

10 

 

JANUARY 24 

Revision & Preliminary 
Examination 

& 
Revision (Part A & B) for 
Annual Examination 
 

12 
 
 

12 

 

FEBRUARY 12 
Revision (Part A & B) for 
Annual Examination 

15  

TOTAL 207 
 

227 100 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

  


