

## D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW PANVEL

Plot No. 267, 268, Sector-10, New Panvel, Navi Mumbai-410206 (Maharashtra). Phone 022-27468211, 27482276.

Phone 022-27468211, 27482276, E-mail – davnewpanvel@gmail.com, <u>www.davnewpanvel.com</u>

## **SYLLABUS PLAN FOR 2019-20**

## **SUBJECT:ECONOMICS**

CLASS - XII

Month	No. of Working days	Units	No. of periods	Weight age
MARCH	8	Unit-6(IED) Indian Economic Development on the eve of Independence. UNIT-4(MACRO) Government Budget and the economy.	6	12 06
APRIL	22	UNIT-6(IED) Indian Economy (1950- 1990) MACRO:UNIT-2 Money and Banking UNIT-7(IED) Poverty	10 10 5	06 20
JUNE	18	Unit-1(MACRO) Basic concepts of National Income. Measurement of National Income I Unit Test revision	20 4	10
JULY	26	Revision & I Unit test UNIT-7(IED) Human capital formation. Rural Development Unit-5 (MACRO) Balance of Payments. Foreign Exchange Rate	06 05 05 05	06
AUGUST	21	UNIT-7(IED) Employment UNIT-6(IED) Economic reforms since 1991 Project work Unit-7 Determination of Income and Employment.	03 03 03 15	20 12
September	17	Revision &  I Term Examination	05 12	

Month	No. of working days	Units	No of periods.	Weight age
	10	UNIT-7 (IED) Environment and Sustainable development.	06	
OCTOBER	18	Infrastructure. Project work	09 05	
		Unit-8 (IED) Development experience of India. Revision &	06	08
NOVEMBER	23	Preparatory Examination(FULL	06	
		PORTION)	10	
DECEMBER	18	Preparatory Examination(contd) Revision: Part- A	08 10	
		Revision & Preliminary Examination	12	
JANUARY	24	& Revision (Part A & B) for Annual Examination	12	
FEBRUARY	12	Revision (Part A & B) for Annual Examination	15	
TOTAL	207		227	100